
	批次
	选调学校
	选调计划数
	备注

	
	
	小计
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	生物
	道法
	历史
	地理
	体育
	音乐
	美术
	信息
	幼教
	

	第一批次（31）
	旬阳第二中学
	15
	2
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	 
	从农村高中高三年级选调

	
	
	10
	2
	1
	2
	 
	1
	 
	1
	 
	 
	2
	 
	 
	1
	 
	从农村义务阶段选调

	
	旬阳职中
	4
	1
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	旬阳师训教研中心
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 

	第二批次（39）
	城关小学
	2
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	一幼
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5
	 

	
	二幼
	15
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	15
	 

	
	三幼
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2
	 

	
	四幼
	15
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	15
	 

	合计
	70
	6
	4
	4
	1
	2
	1
	3
	1
	1
	5
	1
	1
	3
	37
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